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PL1
Ref. G8600004 Ref. G8600003

16,80 mm

12,40 mm

5,91 mm

C2

C1

PL10

PL1

4,37 mm

13,81 mm

4,37 mm

13,81 mm

Profile length 200 cm 
Comprimento 200 cm

Weight . Peso : 460 g

Width LED strip max. 12 mm
Largura fita LED max. 12 mm

SPECIFICATIONS 
CARACTERÍSTICAS

DIMENSIONS

INSTALLATION

DIMENSÕES

INSTALAÇÃO

Ref. G8106012

[P.4] 
END CAPS . TOPOS

PVC
E1 _ G8106015
E2 _ G8106110
E1W _ G8106017
E2W _ G8106111
AL (+PL10)
E3 _ G8106010

C2 (transparent)C1


